P
ro
jec
to
rs
S
hort-Throw
SPECIFICATION SHEET

software CD, Quick Setup Sheet, password protection sticker
and lens cover
Ordering Information
PowerLite 520 V11H674020
Genuine Epson lamp V13H010L87
Replacement air filter V13H134A47
Short-throw wall mount (ELPMB45) V12H706020
PowerLite® Pilot™ 2 (ELPCB02) V12H614020
Active speakers (ELPSP02) V12H467020
Wireless 802.11 b/g/n LAN unit (ELPAP07) V12H418P12
Quick wireless connection USB key (ELPAP07) V12H005M09
Epson DC-06 document camera          V12H321005
Epson DC-11 document camera  V12H377020
Epson DC-12 document camera V12H594020
Epson DC-20 document camera V12H500020
Universal projector ceiling mount ELPMBPJF
Adjustable suspended ceiling channel kit ELPMBP01
False ceiling plate kit ELPMBP02
Structural round ceiling plate ELPMBP03